September 2007
LMP2234 Quad
Micropower, Precision, RRO Amplifier with CMOS Input
General Description
The LMP2234 is a quad micropower precision amplifier de-
signed for battery powered applications. The 1.8 to 5.5V
operating voltage range and quiescent power consumption of
only 62 μW extend the battery life in portable systems. The

Note 6: All limits are guaranteed by testing, statistical analysis or design.
Note 7: The short circuit test is a momentary open loop test.
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Temperature
Range
Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
14-Pin SOIC
LMP2234AMA
-40°C to 125°C
LMP2234AMA
55 Units/Rail
M14A
LMP2234AMAE 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP2234AMAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LMP2234BMA
LMP2234BMA
55 Units/Rail
LMP2234BMAE 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP2234BMAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin TSSOP
LMP2234AMT
LMP2234AMT
94 Units/Rail
MTC14
LMP2234AMTE 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP2234AMTX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LMP2234BMT
LMP2234BMT
94 Units/Rail
LMP2234BMTE 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP2234BMTX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
Connection Diagram
14-Pin TSSOP/SOIC
20203404
www.national.com 6